
Start End Category Prog No. Duration
9:09 9:21 Practice - OPEN 1 0:12
9:21 9:45 Practice - NOVICE 2 0:24
9:45 10:00 FLOOD 0:15

10:00 10:08 Adult I SYS F1 1 0:08
10:08 10:16 Pre-Novice SYS F1 1 0:08
10:16 10:31 Juvenile SYS F1 2 0:15
10:31 10:46 FLOOD 0:15
10:46 10:52 Adult III SYS F1 1 0:06
10:52 11:02 Open SYS F1 1 0:10
11:02 11:17 Novice SYS F1 2 0:15
11:17 11:32 FLOOD 0:15
11:32 12:00 Adult II SYS F1 4 0:28
12:00 12:15 FLOOD 0:15
12:15 12:23 Adult I SYS F1 1 0:08
12:23 12:35 STAR 4 F 2 0:12
12:35 12:43 Pre-Novice SYS F1 1 0:08
12:43 12:58 Juvenile SYS F1 2 0:15
12:58 13:13 FLOOD 0:15
13:13 13:19 Adult III SYS F1 1 0:06
13:19 13:29 Open SYS F1 1 0:10
13:29 13:44 Novice SYS F1 2 0:15
13:44 13:59 FLOOD 0:15
13:59 14:27 Adult II SYS F1 4 0:28
14:27 14:57 SYS - Awards 0:30
14:57 15:12 FLOOD 0:15
15:12 15:27 Adult Intro Artistic A 3 0:15
15:27 15:37 Adult Bronze Artistic A 2 0:10
15:37 15:57 Adult Silver Artistic A 6 0:20
15:57 16:07 Adult Gold  & Elite Masters Artistic A 3 0:10
16:07 16:17 Adult Intro Open Women F 2 0:10
16:17 16:32 Adult Bronze Women F 4 0:15
16:32 16:47 Adult Silver Women F 2 0:15
16:47 17:12 Adult Gold Women F 5 0:25

2022- BC/YT SYS & Adult Competition
South Surrey Arena

Tentative Schedule as at December 7 , 2022  - Subject to Change
SATURDAY - DEC 10


